Excel Enbeam OM1 Fibre Optic Patch Lead LC-LC Multimode 62.5/125 DX LS0H Grey 15 m

Item Code: 202-001









Product Overview

Product Specifications

Feature	Values
Fibre type	Multi mode 62.5/125
Category	OM1
Number of Cores	2
Outer diameter sheath single fibre	2 mm
Cable type	Duplex
Length	15 m
Type of connector connection 1	LC
Type of connector connection 2	LC
Outer sheath colour	Grey
Strain relief boot	Push-on
Flame retardant according to IEC 60332-1-2	yes
Low smoke (acc. IEC 61034-2)	yes

Excel Enbeam OM1 Fibre Optic Patch Lead LC-LC Multimode 62.5/125 DX LS0H Grey 15 m

Item Code: 202-001



Part Number Table

Part Number	Description
202-001	Excel Enbeam OM1 P/Lead LC-LC DX LS0H Grey 15 m

Excel is a world class premium performing end to end infrastructure solution designed, Manufactured, supported and delivered without compromise.



Contact us at sales@excel-networking.com

E&OE. Excel is a registered trade name of Mayflex Holdings Ltd.